THE FLEX SERIES
DECORATIVE LIGHT
Flexible Tube Light | Surface/Pendant Mount
The Flex series is a revolutionary lighting solution designed to illuminate spaces with
unparalleled adaptability. Engineered with precision, this innovative lighting system boasts
360-degree light dispersion. The Flex series is ideal for any space where differentiation and
uniqueness are key!
DYNAMIC MENU

PICTURE
THE FLEX SERIES
ORDERING GUIDE – BASE FIXTURE
DC-FX -16 90
DC-FX
ERALUX Flexa
Decorative Flexible Tube
-16
16ft Straight Run
-30
3000K
-35
3500K
-40
4000K
90
90 CRI
-SMT
Surface Mount
-AIR
Suspended
-AIR-LINK
Suspended with Link
Fixture Family Size CCT CRI Mounting
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
6/18/2026
DECORATIVE LIGHT
Flexible | Surface/Pendant Mount
DC-FXY 80
DC-FXY
ERALUX Flexy
Decorative Flexible Tube
-16
16ft Straight Run
Aluminum End Cap
IP20
-65
65ft Straight Run
Silicone End Cap
IP65
-30
3000K
-351
3500K
-40
4000K
80
80 CRI
-SMT
Surface Mount
-SMT-LINK1
Surface Mount
-SMT-U1
Surface Mount
-AIR
Suspended
-AIR-LINK1
Suspended with Link
Fixture Family Size CCT CRI Mounting
DC-FXO -XX 90
DC-FXO
ERALUX Flexo
Decorative Flexible Tube
-XX